Inv# Qty.
1 Air Conditioner Unit
1 Air Conditioner Unit
Bar Forimica Topped
Barbaque grill 15"

276
277
279
280
281
282

119
174
290
293
296
295
298
118
175
172
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Name

Bath tub
Bathroom Vanity
Bathroom Vanity
Bathroom Vanity
Bathroom Vanity
Bathroom Vanity
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Blinds Venician
Cabinet Base
Cabinet Base
Cabinet Base
Cabinet Base

Cabinet base corner
Cabinet base half corner
Cabinet Base Sink Left
Cabinet Base Sink Right

Cabinet Closet

Cabinet Corner Base
Cabinet Corner Base

Cabinet Wall

Cabinet wall corner

Cabint Wall
Closet Wine
Compressor
Couch leather
Counter top
Disposal Garbage
Door Accordion
Door Bifold
Door Bifold
Door Bifold
Door Bifold
Door Bifold
Door Bifold
Door Bifold

Door Closet Sliding

Door Comerical
Door Divider
Door Exterior

Door Exterior Steel

Door garage
Door Interior
Door Interior
Door Interior
Door Interior
Door Interior
Door Interior
Door Interior
Door Interior

ReStore Inventory

Manufacturer Model No. Serial No. Size
Fedders A3Q08F2CG AM 751817 Q240 20" x 12" x 18"
GE AGRO5LAG1 DD 303 724 19" x 18" x 16"
Handmade 27"x9'x 3'
Weber 15"

5'x 15" x 30-1/2"
Medicine Cabnit 35"X27"
Medicine Cabnit 27"x27"x17"
Medicine Cabnit 30"x35"
Medicine Cabnit 49"
Medicine Cabnit 22"x16"
Wisconsin Drapery 87" x 73"
Graber 86.5" x 73"
Graber 43 7/8" x 78"
Wisconsin Drapery 33.5" x 43"
Graber 29 1/8" x 73"
Graber 28 5/8" x 43"
Graber 53" x 71"
Graber 86 3/4" x 73"
Graber 34" x 39"
Just Blinds.com 351/8" X 48 1/4"
Just Blinds.com 28 1/4" x 22 3/4"
Just Blinds.com 22 1/4" x 96"
Spring Windows 36" x 30"
Unknown n/a n/a 61" x 30" x 22"
Unknown n/a n/a 36" x 30" x 24"
Starmare cabinetry 1530 15" x 30" x 25"

12" x 24" x 19"
Certified Cabinet 24" x 24" x 34"
Certified Cabinet 42" x 24" x 34"
Certified Cabinet 36" x 21" x 30"
Certified Cabinet 36" x 21" x 30"
Certified Cabinet 30" x 24" x 84"
Starmare cabinetry SSS36 36" x 34" x 34"

32" x 34" x 34"

39" x 30" x 13"
Certified Cabinet 33" x 25" x 34"

47" x 30" x 12"
Vinotemp 400E 27" x 72" x 29"
Craftman 92115301 150665 1.5 Hp 3 gal

M59981D S303053648 84"x36"x34"

63" x 24.5" x 4.5"
Badger 5-81 05071903807 5" dia. X 11.5"

32" x 80"
Premdor 48" x 80"
Morgan distribution 72" x 80"

8" x 15"

79" x 18"

36" x 80

18" x 80"

79" x 15"

24" x 80"

35"x79"

12" x 78"

36" x 79"
Heritage Homes of NI3-0x6-8 ED-300 36"x80"

16'X8'

32" x 80"

24" x 80"

30" x 79"

28" x 29"

36" x 80"

26" x 80"

18" x 83"

36" x 80"

Color
Cream
Cream
Oak
Black
Baby Blue
Brown wood
Plastic
Gold metal
dry honet oak
Plastic
White
White
Off white
Off white
Off white
Off white
Off white
Off white
White
White
White
White
White
Vineer

Cherry

Ash
Ash
Ash
Ash
Ash
Cherry

Ash
Unfinished

Brown

White

Black

Brown

Oak
OakVeneer50
Peach & white
Unfinshed
Brown

white

Brown

Brown

tan

white & Green
Red

light Browh
Maghoney
Unfinished
brown
Unfinished
Unfinished pine
Unfinished pine
White

White

Price
$30
$30

$200
$25
$50
$10
$5
$10
$10

$20
$20
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$20
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$35
$35
$25
$15
$35
$35
$25
$25
$35
$50
$50
$5
$25
$15
$500
$20
$100
$20
$25
$10
$40
$50
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$10
$100
$10
$75
$50
$75
$50
$40
$15
$20
$50
$50
$25
$35
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Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior

Door Interior 6 Panel
Door Screen

Door Screen

Door Screen

Door Screen

Door Screen Slider
Door Screen W/Window
Dryer

Dryer

Entertainment center
Fan Bathroom

Fan Ceiling

Fan Ceiling

Fan Ceiling w/lights
Fan celling w/lights
Fan Floor

Faucet Bathroom
Faucet Bathroom
Faucet Kitchen
Faucet Kitchen
Fireplace Gas
Flooring Hardwood
Flooring Hardwood
Flooring Hardwood
Glass Double Pane
Glass Double Pane
Handles Cabinet
Heater Base Board
Heater Base Board
Heater Base Board
Landscape Edging
Light Bathroom

Light Bathroom

Light Bathroom

Light Bathroom

Light Bathroom

Light Bathroom

Light Bathroom

Light Ceiling

Light Ceiling Mount
Light Chandlier

Light Chandlier

Light Chandlier

Light Fixture

Light Fixture

Light Floor

Light Floor

Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Fluorescent
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture

Kenmore
General Electric

Broan
Casablanca
Casablanca
Hampton

DuraCraft
Delta
Delta

American Standard

Pioneer

Travis Ind. Inc
Anderson
Shaw

Virginia Mills

Singer
Singer
Singer
Professional
Vanity
Vanity
Vanity
Vanity
Vanity
Vanity
Vanity

Thomas
Thomas
American
American

Portable luminaire

Glass

86860100 M91016350
DDE8508malwh GF238742G

S80U
7199D
73U11D

N540-PBWF
2402-WHLHP
7471732.002 Hampton

360V-A/R
30.5 ft2

17.44 ft2
24.21 ft2

Dinng room
Dinng room
Dinng room

DY6027-1
DY6084-1
FC-6874-10
FC 6826-11

El44539 BJ85,123

9616

36X x 80"
30" x 80"
24" x 80"
30" x 79"
19" x 79"
36" x 81"
34" x 80"
24" x 80"
30" x 82"
35" X 80"
35" X 80"
78" x 29"
36" x 80"
79" x 35"
36" x 79"
30" x 44" 26"
26"x24"x36'
104"x19"x75

42"
52"
16" x 3'

3
4-1/2"

3" x 3/8"
3-1/2" x 3/4"
4-3/4" x 3/4"
36" x 24"
22" x 64-1/2"
std,

88"

103"

59"

20'

24"

36"

243"

36"

36'

36"

48"

15" x 15" x 10"

49-1/2"' x 11-1/4"
2" X 2"
4"

o

3

18"
24"
21"
24"5
20"
24"
12"

6"

1"

24"
10"

Oak

white and brown
Unfinished
Finished
Brown
White
white & red
white

Clear finished
Black
Aluminium
Aluminium
Green
Black

Black
White
White

Dark Oak
White
White
White
White
Mahogany
Black

Gold

Silver
Chrome
Chrome
Cultured Stone
Pecan
Maple

Oak

Chrome

Brass Light bar
Brass Light bar
White

Wood

Brass Wood
Brass

Brass Wood
Brass

White

White

Brass

Brass

Gold
White
Green

White

White

white

White

Round

Round

White

Brass & glass
Black Iron
Brass & glass
White globe
Brass

Yellow Wicker
Brass & glass
Brass & glass

$75
$20
$15
$20
$25

$500

$300

$10
$15

$30
$35
$50

$5
$15
$35
$65
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205
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Hanging Fixture
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Indoor Ceiling Mount
Light Outdoor

Light outdoor Wall Mount
Light outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Outdoor Wall Mount
Light Vanity

Light vanity

Mirror Wall

Mirror Wall

Mirror (designer)

Mirror Bathroom Self
Mirror Glass

Mirror Wall

Miter saw

PegBoard

PegBoard

PegBoard

PegBoard

PegBoard

Printer

Printer

Printer

Saw Band

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof

Shingles Roof 30 YR
Shingles Roof 40 YR
Shingles Roof 40 YR
Shower Stall

Shower stall

Shower head

Shower Head

Sink Bath

Sink Bathroom

Sink Bathroom

Sink Kitchen

Sink Kitchen

Sink Kitchen

Sink Kitchen

Sink kitchen

Sink Kitchen

Chandelier DY6027-1

Coach

Portfolio 148760

ELK 265-903 D80

Ascent Arch. Lighting RT-1B-201-FLU-BN-WH-120
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Latte

Unknown

Craftsman 113234640 9122110373
Samsung ML-1430 B1AT901593V
HP Office MY395f12VD+ 24A39
Brothers HL-20 U61229M4J13605
Delta Milwaukee ax6638

Body Moods

Small
Double

16"x 1/2"
18"
24"
18"
18"
18"
15"
10"
10"
9"
g"
g"
g"
10"
4"
10"
4
10"

18"
18"
g"

15"
10"
10"
g"

13"
18"
18"
11"
15"

15" x 5" x 6"
48" x 48"

42" x 48"

20" x 24"

15" x 5"

22" x 20"
38-1/2" x 42"
10"

3'x4"'x 3"
4'x 8'x 1/4"
4'x 5'x 1/4"
3'x6'x 1/4"
4'x 4" x 3"
12" x 10" x 16"
21" x 13" x 18"
12" x 12" x 6"
1/8" 15"x 79"
39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

39" x 13"

33" x 40"

60" x 30"

72" x 23" x 6"
61" x 22"

16" x 16"

35" x 20"

17" x 22" x 7"
21" x 19" x 7"
25" x 22" x 7"
19" x 20" x 7"
39"x22"x87"

Polished Brass
Bronze Glass
Brass & glass
Brass

Brass

Cream

White

White
chrome

white glass
Brass
Antique Brass
Antique Brass
Brass & glass
Brass & glass
Brass & glass
chrome

Brass

Black
Brass&glass
ant Brass

Brass & glass
Black Iron
Black With Glob
Brass & glass
white glass
white glass
Brass & glass
Brass

Brass And glass

Black
White

Grey

Dark Green
grey

Forest green
Grey
grey/black
tan

Brown

It grey
Dark Grey
Black

Red

Slate

Base

Glass

Silver
White

Brown
S/S
S/S
S/S
S/S
S/S

$75

$15
$8
$15
$15
$15
$10
$15
$10
$10
$5
$5
$8
$10
$5
$5
$7
$10
$25

$10
$10
$5
$5
$5
$5

$15
$10

$25

$10
$50
$20
$20
$20
$20
$50



1 Sink Laundry

1 Table Antique

2 Table and 4 chairs
1 Table coffee

1 Tank

1 Template Bathroom Sink
9 Thershold

1 Toilet

1 Toilet

1 toilet roll double

1 Umbrella Support
1 Washing machine
1 Window

1 Window

2 Window Arc

1 Window Casement
1 Window Casement
1 Window Casement
1 Window Casement
1 Window Casement
1 Window Casement
1 Window Picture

1 Window Sliders

1 Window Trapezoid

Unknown

MPV Pro Tech
Double

Gerber
Regular
Fort james

General Electric

Atrium

Jeld-Wen

Jenn-Weld
Jeld-Wen

100525

WWAB8858malwh
Double pane

F121525¢g

Double pane
Double pane

Double pane Low E

Double Pane

22" x 25" x 16"
20" x 20" x 27"
44" x 35"

5 gal

72" x 22"
36" x 6"
1.6gpf/6.0Ipt

10" x 6" x 7"
16"
26"x24"x36"
6'x 4'
5'x12'

5'x 2
3'x4'

20" x 56"

4' x 4'

43" x 50"
38" x 50"
36" x 37"
8'x 6'
3'x4'
2'x3'

Wood
Whitestain
Walnut

Black
White
Blue
White
vynal
Wood
Almond
White

White
White

$25
$50
$150
$50
$25
$10
$10
$40
$20
$10
$10
$35
$50
$250
$50
$50
$10
$75
$50
$50
$50
$200
$50
$35



